
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091.

CORRIGENDUM – I
TO

BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

Repair and Renovation to establish proposed 24 bed Hybrid CCU at 3rd

floor of Nayagram SSH building in the district of Jhargram.

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIT- 356/2021 Dated – 07/10/2021



2

Sd/-
General Manager, WBMSCL

Sl.
No. Section Clause/ Sl.

No. Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision

1
Section - 1

Notice Inviting e-
Tender (e-NIT)

16(B)

Sl.
No. Particulars Date & Time

1.

Date of uploading ofN.I.T and TenderDocuments(online)
08.10.2021

2.
Documents Sell /download start date(online) 08.10.2021 at05.30 P.M.

3.

Bid Submission UploadStart date (online) 08.10.2021 at06.00 P.M.
4.

Bid Submission UploadEnd date (online) 26.10.2021upto 03.00P.M.
5.

Date for Opening ofTechnical bid (online)for theBidders
27.10.2021 at.3.00 P.M.

6.

Date & place foropening of financialproposal
To be notifiedlater

Sl.
No. Particulars Date & Time

1.

Date ofuploading ofN.I.T andTenderDocuments(online)
08.10.2021

2.
Documents Sell /download startdate (online) 08.10.2021 at05.30 P.M.

3.

Bid SubmissionUpload Start date(online) 08.10.2021 at06.00 P.M.
4.

Bid SubmissionUpload End date(online) 01.11.2021 upto5.00 P.M.
5.

Date & Place forOpening ofTechnical bid(online) for theBidders 02.11. 2021 at12.30 P.M.
6.

Date & place foropening offinancial proposal To be notifiedlater


